AN ORDINANCE PROVIDING FOR THE SUBMISSION TO THE QUALI-
FIED VOTERS OF ANCHORAGE, ALASKA, THE QUESTION OF THE
ISSUANCE OF NOT TO EXCEED FORTY-TWO MILLION DOLLARS
($42,000,000) OF GENERAL OBLIGATION BONDS OF THE MUNICIPALI-
TY OF ANCHORAGE TO PAY THE COSTS OF EDUCATIONAL CAPITAL
IMPROVEMENTS IN THE MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE AND THE
QUESTION OF AN INCREASE IN THE MUNICIPAL TAX CAP LIMITATION
TO PAY ASSOCIATED OPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE COSTS AT